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1 FRĄTCZAK Bogumił DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 93 90 91 93 94 91 94 91 737

1 KARBOWNIK Dariusz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 94 88 89 92 93 87 87 88 718

2 GALANCIAK Przemysław DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 73 89 91 94 97 88 93 91 716

3 DULNY Krzysztof DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 93 96 91 94 94 98 92 658

4 MACIASZEK Arkadiusz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 91 87 91 89 94 97 92 641

5 STASIAK Barbara DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 83 89 85 79 80 63 63 78 620

6 CHOJNACKI Maciej DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 76 89 77 91 76 79 84 572

7 KANCIK Tomasz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 84 77 76 84 73 69 89 552

8 DOMARADZKI Piotr DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 81 81 81 79 86 68 72 548

9 NIEWIADOMSKI Piotr DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 77 90 85 91 87 430

10 HORNA Paweł DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 83 76 87 84 85 415

11 WRZAŁEK Julisz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 78 84 70 86 86 404

12 KUCHARZYK Sebastian DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 70 79 68 72 76 365

13 BADOWSKI Krzysztof DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 87 87 82 78 334

14 PAŁCZYŃSKI Maciej DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 71 80 62 60 54 327

15 TURCZAK Krzysztof DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 63 78 52 80 54 327

16 DUCZYMIŃSKI Radosław DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 73 78 81 84 316

17 DYBIEC Bartosz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 89 75 78 74 316

18 PIETRZYK Karol DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 76 76 74 89 315

19 OWCZAREK Krzysztof DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 80 80 65 82 307

20 ADAMCZYK Arkadiusz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 64 79 76 75 294

21 ŁYCZKO Michał DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 80 62 61 82 285

22 BUKOWIECKI Marcin DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 55 60 85 66 266

23 RAJEWSKI Krzysztof DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 86 87 85 258

24 ZAWADZKI Marcin DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 53 64 62 77 256

25 BIELICKI Jan DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 44 74 69 66 253

26 WNUK Robert DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 80 81 91 252

27 KRAKOWSKI Sławomir DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 84 90 77 251
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28 STAWIREJ Piotr DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 53 84 76 37 250

29 KIN Marek DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 46 71 54 75 246

30 PALIŃSKI Michał DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 80 85 77 242

31 KOSOWSKI Andrzej DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 79 88 73 240

32 SAUTER Marcin DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 57 52 69 62 240

33 KASPER Marek DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 85 79 73 237

34 SUBCZYŃSKI Józef DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 83 69 65 217

35 STANIASZEK Dawid DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 76 63 62 201

36 SZYMALA Jan DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 81 52 64 197

37 KACZMAREK Łukasz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 85 90 175

38 ARMATYS Paweł DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 89 83 172

39 RADZIK Bronisław DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 81 85 166

40 GRABOWSKI Grzegorz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 80 85 165

41 KOLOŃCZYK Jacek DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 79 85 164

42 ŻUŁTOWSKI Mateusz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 85 79 164

43 JASTRZĘBSKI Piotr DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 80 82 162

44 BUJAK Marek DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 75 84 159

45 GIEDRYŚ Maciej DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 93 66 159

46 MICHALSKI Włodzimierz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 76 78 154

47 BUBA Tomasz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 76 77 153

48 KONIOR Andrzej DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 75 74 149

49 KAZIMIERCZAK Andrzej DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 80 68 148

50 DUDEK Emil DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 55 86 141

51 NOWAKOWSKI Wielisław DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 17 33 46 43 139

52 PYTEL Jacek DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 53 83 136

53 SOKOŁOWSKI Hubert DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 54 81 135

54 BIEŃKOWSKI Adam DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 53 81 134

55 ŁUCZAK Adam DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 72 50 122

56 POBUDEJSKI Adam 10-ka - Radomsko 49 63 112

57 IZYDORCZYK Jacek DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 60 49 109

58 STRUMIAN Radosław DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 48 43 91

59 MARCINIAK Jarosław DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 36 54 90

60 JABŁECKI Witold DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 89 89

61 LIPIŃSKI Jakub DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 32 56 88

62 DANECKI Łukasz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 87 87
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63 IMPEROWICZ Paweł DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 84 84

64 JURGA Emil DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 84 84

65 PAŁCZYŃSKI Paweł DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 84 84

66 BROCZKOWSKI Tadeusz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 54 28 82

67 POL Przemysław DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 82 82

68 RZEPKOWSKI Marcin DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 82 82

69 WIKLAK Adam DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 80 80

70 DRAB Emil DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 54 25 79

71 WARYCH Justyna DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 34 45 79

72 JEZIERSKI Mateusz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 78 78

73 LUTY Witold DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 78 78

74 BOGACKI Dariusz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 77 77

75 BRYGIDER Marek DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 76 76

76 DOLECKI Dariusz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 76 76

77 DOMAGAŁA Michał DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 76 76

78 JOACHIMIAK Jacek DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 76 76

79 SZYPOWSKI Jakub DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 76 76

80 GUZ Łukasz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 75 75

81 KOPCZYŃSKI Maciej DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 75 75

82 MACIEJEWSKI Mariusz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 75 75

83 KARDAS Robert DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 74 74

84 GAWROŃSKI Dawid DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 73 73

85 KLEMANTOWICZ Dariusz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 73 73

86 IWANÓW Mariusz KRUK - Łask 72 72

87 MOSIŃSKI Szymon DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 72 72

88 OKOŃSKI Piotr DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 72 72

89 SKRZYPCZYK Krzysztof DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 72 72

90 ESLINGER Rafał DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 71 71

91 LESIAK Paweł DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 71 71

92 PAWŁOWICZ Paweł DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 14 14 41 69

93 WACHNIK Krzysztof DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 68 68

94 GRABOWICZ Mariusz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 65 65

95 STAWICKI Jarosław DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 64 64

96 CIECIERSKI Rafał DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 57 57

97 WOJCIECHOWSKI Marek DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 55 55
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98 GRZELAK Robert DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 53 53

99 MAGOSA Marcin DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 53 53

100 KRÓLEWSKI Jerzy DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 52 52

101 MORZYK Aleksander DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 51 51

102 JABŁOŃSKI Ireneusz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 47 47

103 MOSIŃSKI Antoni DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 45 45

104 KOSOWSKI Paweł DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 43 43

105 JAŚKIEWICZ Konrad DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 37 37

106 MAJEWSKI Arkadiusz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 36 36

107 KUROWSKI Paweł DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 34 34

108 BEZAT Piotr DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 31 31

109 BOREJKO Michał DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 22 22

110 SMAKOWSKI Marcin DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 19 19

111 GRZEGOREK Sławomir DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 13 13
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1 GALANCIAK Przemysław DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 86 99 97 100 100 98 99 96 775

2 STASIAK Barbara DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 73 85 79 84 95 90 96 90 692

3 FRĄTCZAK Bogumił DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 70 97 92 86 81 90 81 73 670

3 CHOJNACKI Maciej DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 92 91 99 99 96 92 90 659

4 DOMARADZKI Piotr DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 88 88 87 79 90 63 80 575

5 KANCIK Tomasz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 86 77 79 82 84 81 78 567

6 HORNA Paweł DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 87 83 98 92 91 451

7 TURCZAK Krzysztof DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 64 84 58 72 91 369

8 KASPER Marek DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 94 93 84 93 364

9 PIETRZYK Karol DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 91 87 88 94 360

10 KARBOWNIK Dariusz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 79 90 90 87 346

11 DUCZYMIŃSKI Radosław DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 82 87 76 88 333

12 WITKOWSKI Roman DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 84 70 88 88 330

13 OWCZAREK Krzysztof DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 89 86 81 65 321

14 PAWŁOWICZ Paweł DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 75 49 86 87 297

15 ADAMCZYK Arkadiusz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 70 83 50 80 283

16 MOSIŃSKI Szymon DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 89 95 86 270

17 WRZAŁEK Julisz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 72 85 96 253

18 STAWIREJ Piotr DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 85 85 82 252

19 KIN Marek DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 66 87 98 251

20 SAUTER Marcin DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 88 63 84 235

21 BIELICKI Jan DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 76 81 73 230

22 KRAKOWSKI Sławomir DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 68 86 75 229

23 DYBIEC Bartosz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 63 83 72 218

24 BUKOWIECKI Marcin DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 43 75 82 200

25 PALIŃSKI Michał DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 55 49 87 191

26 WNUK Robert DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 85 96 181

27 SOKOŁOWSKI Hubert DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 89 88 177

28 KACZMAREK Łukasz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 77 95 172
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29 DULNY Krzysztof DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 82 88 170

30 POBUDEJSKI Adam 10-ka - Radomsko 92 78 170

31 SUBCZYŃSKI Józef DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 82 86 168

32 STRUMIAN Radosław DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 83 84 167

33 BUJAK Marek DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 79 87 166

34 KONIOR Andrzej DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 90 75 165

35 LIPIŃSKI Jakub DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 80 84 164

36 KOCHANIAK Marek DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 83 80 163

37 STANIASZEK Dawid DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 87 75 162

38 MARCINIAK Jarosław DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 78 81 159

39 PYTEL Jacek DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 72 87 159

40 RADEK Andrzej DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 78 80 158

41 DRAB Emil DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 71 85 156

42 DUDEK Emil DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 66 90 156

43 ŁYCZKO Michał DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 86 69 155

44 GRABOWSKI Grzegorz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 68 83 151

45 ZAWADZKI Marcin DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 66 84 150

46 KAZIMIERCZAK Andrzej DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 72 74 146

47 MICHALSKI Włodzimierz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 77 67 144

48 WARYCH Justyna DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 85 59 144

49 IZYDORCZYK Jacek DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 90 51 141

50 SIBILSKI Marcin DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 79 62 141

51 GIEDRYŚ Maciej DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 76 63 139

52 ESLINGER Rafał DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 73 60 133

53 ŁUCZAK Adam DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 60 72 132

54 KRÓLEWSKI Jerzy DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 92 39 131

55 BROCZKOWSKI Tadeusz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 51 65 116

56 ŻUŁTOWSKI Mateusz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 82 22 104

57 MOSIŃSKI Antoni DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 95 95

58 GAWROŃSKI Dawid DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 94 94

59 JEZIERSKI Mateusz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 94 94

60 ŁUC Adam DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 93 93

61 BIEŃKOWSKI Adam DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 88 88

62 MACIEJEWSKI Mariusz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 88 88
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63 DOMAGAŁA Michał DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 86 86

64 JADRYSIEWICZ Andrzej DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 86 86

65 KOLOŃCZYK Jacek DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 86 86

66 KOPCZYŃSKI Maciej DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 86 86

67 MACIASZEK Arkadiusz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 86 86

68 IMPEROWICZ Paweł DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 85 85

69 WOJNAR Dariusz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 85 85

70 CIECIERSKI Rafał DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 84 84

71 GRABOWICZ Mariusz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 84 84

72 JABŁECKI Witold DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 84 84

73 JURGA Emil DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 84 84

74 MAGOSA Marcin DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 83 83

75 RZEPKOWSKI Marcin DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 83 83

76 BOGACKI Dariusz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 82 82

77 MAJEWSKI Arkadiusz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 82 82

78 POL Przemysław DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 82 82

79 KOMECKI Cezary DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 81 81

80 PAKUŁA Dariusz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 80 80

81 KLEMANTOWICZ Dariusz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 79 79

82 OKOŃSKI Piotr DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 79 79

83 KRAJEWSKI Wiktor DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 78 78

84 PAŁCZYŃSKI Paweł DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 78 78

85 SZYPOWSKI Jakub DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 76 76

86 WOJCIECHOWSKI Marek DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 75 75

87 ARMATYS Paweł DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 72 72

88 JOACHIMIAK Jacek DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 72 72

89 DANECKI Łukasz DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 71 71

90 STAWICKI Jarosław DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 71 71

91 KŁOS Marek SENIOR - Gdańsk 0 70 70

92 GRZEGOREK Sławomir DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 68 68

93 LUTY Witold DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 68 68

94 WOŹNIAK Jakub DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 67 67

95 KUROWSKI Paweł DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 66 66

96 FRASZKA Marcin DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 62 62
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97 JAŚKIEWICZ Konrad DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 62 62

98 WIKLAK Adam DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 60 60

99 LESIAK Paweł DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 54 54

100 PAŁCZYŃSKI Maciej DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 0 0 0

101 TRAWIŃSKI Jakub DZIESIĄTKA - Łódź 0 0
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